

BID ABSTRACT
CITY OF NORTH LAS VEGAS
STREETLIGHT KNOCKDOWN AND REPLACEMENT PROGRAM PROJECT
CIP NO. 10465 - BID NO. 1498 - LABOR COMMISSION NO. PWP CL-2018-32
BID DATE: DECEMBER 13, 2017

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		WHEELER'S ELECTRIC		MC4 CONSTRUCTION	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
107.01	Right Lane Barricade Setup	50	EA	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$170.00	\$8,500.00	\$235.00	\$11,750.00
107.02	Median (Football) Barricade	15	EA	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$260.00	\$3,900.00	\$365.00	\$5,475.00
109.01	Construction Conflicts and Contingencies	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
202.01	Remove and Replace Sidewalk	300	SF	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$19.00	\$5,700.00	\$19.00	\$5,700.00
623.01	Type C Foundation	5	EA	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,960.00	\$9,800.00
623.02	Type H or L Concrete Foundation	6	EA	\$8,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$8,485.00	\$50,910.00
623.03	Type M Concrete Foundation	2	EA	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$11,845.00	\$23,690.00
623.04	4-Foot Deep Concrete Foundation	30	EA	\$1,200.00	\$36,000.00	\$720.00	\$21,600.00	\$1,462.00	\$43,860.00
623.06	Service Pedestal Foundation	7	EA	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$540.00	\$3,780.00	\$1,325.00	\$9,275.00
623.07	Install / Replace Signal Cabinet Concrete Foundation	4	EA	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$4,128.00	\$16,512.00
623.08	Straighten Signal Cabinet Foundation / Pedestal Concrete Foundation	6	EA	\$720.00	\$4,320.00	\$720.00	\$4,320.00	\$1,457.00	\$8,742.00
623.09	Remove Existing Light Pole / Base and Replace with #3.5 Pullbox and Collar	3	EA	\$1,950.00	\$5,850.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$2,870.00	\$8,610.00
623.10	Install / Replace Pullbox (# 3.5)	6	EA	\$420.00	\$2,520.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$536.00	\$3,216.00
623.11	Install / Replace Pullbox (# 5)	6	EA	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$320.00	\$1,920.00	\$577.00	\$3,462.00
623.12	Install / Replace Pullbox (# 7)	6	EA	\$650.00	\$3,900.00	\$475.00	\$2,850.00	\$800.00	\$4,800.00
623.13	Install / Replace Pullbox (P-30)	2	EA	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$630.00	\$1,260.00	\$845.00	\$1,690.00
623.14	Install / Replace Pullbox (T-200)	2	EA	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,920.00	\$11,840.00	\$5,605.00	\$11,210.00
623.15	Install Concrete Collar (on pullboxes)	5	EA	\$420.00	\$2,100.00	\$280.00	\$1,400.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00
623.16	Install / Replace Crash Cap	10	EA	\$325.00	\$3,250.00	\$280.00	\$2,800.00	\$320.00	\$3,200.00
623.17	Install 2-Inch Streetlight Conduit (no wire)	500	LF	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$8.20	\$4,100.00	\$49.00	\$24,500.00
623.18	Conduit Repair (no wire)	50	LF	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$52.00	\$2,600.00	\$280.00	\$14,000.00
623.19	Conduit Verification / Proof / Investigation	500	LF	\$13.00	\$6,500.00	\$22.00	\$11,000.00	\$1.50	\$750.00
623.20	Install Two #4 AWG Red / Black and One #8 AWG Green (THW)	1,000	LF	\$6.00	\$6,000.00	\$5.60	\$5,600.00	\$7.15	\$7,150.00
623.22	Install Loops (6 X 6)	10	EA	\$1,400.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,420.00	\$14,200.00	\$1,090.00	\$10,900.00
680.01	Install 72 Strand (SM / MM) Fiber Optic	2,500	LF	\$4.00	\$10,000.00	\$2.20	\$5,500.00	\$2.15	\$5,375.00
680.02	Pre and Post Test Fiber Optic Cable	4	EA	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$950.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,955.00	\$7,820.00
Total Base Bid						\$240,540.00	\$ 200,170.00		\$ 306,897.00

Subcontractors			
All Other Work	Wheeler's Electric, Inc.	Mc4 Construction	
Traffic Control	Nelson Hiniker Striping, Inc.	Roadsafe	
Fiber Optic	Communication Electronics		

Material Suppliers			
Pullboxes	Jensen Precast	Jensen Precast	
Wire & Conduit	Nedco Supply	Main Electric Supply	
Concrete		Service Rock	
Anchor Bolts		Main Electric Supply	